
Name State Phone Number Email

Chair - Laurie Roden AZ 602-708-8410 laurie@roden.com

Vice Chair - Ashley Bickell OK 575-779-2002 ashley@bickellranches.com

Brittany Siler FL 727-641-7332 qtrhorse96@hotmail.com

Casey West KS 785-479-6817 westcasey@hotmail.com

Cindy Harris MD 410-754-9566 harrispainthorses@gmail.com

Cynthia Figueroa FL 717-993-5963 cfigueroa222@aol.com

Drew Kooiker MI 616-895-7640 drew@enpol.com

Jane McInnis NS, Canada 902-664-7066 janemcinnis@hotmail.com

Ken Kennedy AR 479-459-3033 kkennedy.dcs@gmail.com

Kristi Stone NV 775-781-0657 kruby88@gmail.com

Niki Slattery-Abilla WA 360-909-5775 nikithehorsenut@aol.com

Samantha Brooks FL 607-280-4467 samantha.brooks@ufl.edu

MacKenzie Chapman MI 269-245-2668 Mackenzie.chapman@tamu.edu 

Wesley Siebenneicher NE 401-768-2422 wesleywayne32@gmail.com

Betsy Leager MD 410-438-3309 leagerfarms@hotmail.com

Jerry Cable IA 515-231-2095 cablepaints@gmail.com

Jason Hollinger PA 717-371-5537 jason@hollingerequipment.com

Laura Hamill CA 559-285-3500 lauralhamill@gmail.com

Amanda Hutchinson VA 540-849-5332 amandahutchinson27@gmail.com

Samantha Dewitt AB, Canada 403-438-0381 samanthamdewitt@gmail.com

Linda Tacklind CA 408-209-0294 ttacklind@sbcglobal.net

Stacey Robinson TX 516-287-7179 staceylane.sl@gmail.com 

Noreen Fenske SK, Canada 306-647-2124 fensken@xplornet.ca

Ava Mariotti (Game Changer) FL 904-608-5613 avamariotti@gmail.com

Jessica Hein (Staff Liaison) TX 817-222-6405 jhein@apha.com
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Peggy Cummings (BOD Liaison) CO 303-688-3877 pcummings@apha.com
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